
Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Kinsmen Sport Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11-12 Figures 
Wildrose Classic 2013

    1.    (16) NEELY, Ava   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                        60.627
    2.    (7) EISNOR, Kearra   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     60.500
    3.    (54) ASSEN, Kennedy   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    60.413
    4.    (17) MCMURRAY, Kyra L.   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                   58.257
    5.    (25) GREENFIELD, Natalie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                               58.256
    6.    (49) WILLIAMSON, Taylor   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                58.167
    7.    (53) AUJLA, Sunawer   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    57.536
    8.    (20) WILLIAMS, Keilan   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  57.476
    9.    (64) HALFORD, Claire   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                    57.235
    10.   (68) NOBERT, Megan   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                         56.959
    11.   (39) BIRDSELL, Rosalyn   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                  56.720
    12.   (67) BOJAKLI, Jaimee   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   56.472
    13.   (48) HOOEY, Payton   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     56.457
    14.   (38) BOEHM, Allie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                      55.537
    15.   (33) SPIVAK, Chantell   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                   55.372
    16.   (63) LAPOINTE, Chantelle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                               55.312
    17.   (65) MOZILL, Megan   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                      55.157
    18.   (41) HOFFMAN, Teah   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     55.004
    19.   (30) SWEET, Maiya   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                       54.667
    20.   (8) POTTER, Chloe   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                      54.651
    21.   (51) KITCHEN, Katie   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                 54.648
    22.   (24) KING, Adyson   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                          54.557
    23.   (1) GRENKE, Abigail   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                          54.397
    24.   (14) PIEPER, Asia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                   54.260
    25.   (10) STRASSER, Anna-Maria   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              53.957
    26.   (3) BAKER, Brooklyn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    53.489
    27.   (60) FREEMAN, Mya   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                        53.271
    28.   (76) STEEVES, Gracyn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   52.940
    29.   (26) COLLINS, Ashley   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                   52.903
    30.   (45) VOSTRY, Adina   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                         52.551
    31.   (40) MCCOUBREY, Molly   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                  52.375
    32.   (15) HAYDEN, Samantha   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                   52.273
    33.   (66) MEVEL, Madelaine   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                               52.068
    34.   (2) SIZENOVA, Anastasia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                             51.912
    35.   (35) LUSH, Mary   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                       51.453
    36.   (11) KOLESNIKOVA, Nadia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                             51.120
    37.   (72) ROGGENSACK, Dale   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                            51.112
    38.   (44) LOCKE, Hope   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                        50.981
    39.   (4) HALL, Brianna   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                       50.913
    40.   (57) BRUNSKILL, Dana   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   50.905
    41.   (61) SIZOV, Veronica   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                    50.733
    42.   (18) DOYLE, Hailey   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                      50.580
    43.   (9) SKOGSTAD, Paige   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                        50.372
    44.   (43) DEMBICKI, Paige   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)                                50.152
    45.   (59) EYKELBOSH, Naomi   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                  49.961
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Kinsmen Sport Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11-12 Figures 
Wildrose Classic 2013

    46.   (62) LUMBARD, Kallie   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)                                49.955
    47.   (13) ALEXANDER, Sophie   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                  49.761
    48.   (28) KUNTSCHER, Christine   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                             49.517
    49.   (22) CARSON, Bryn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                      49.516
    50.   (56) NOHNYCHUK, Taylin   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)                              49.432
    51.   (71) JERMYN, Sarah   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                     49.288
    52.   (69) STINSON, Kiera   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    49.003
    53.   (47) TILLMAN, Julia   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                     48.968
    54.   (5) VAN HERWAARDEN, Tessa   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                    48.869
    55.   (70) BYRNE, Stephanie   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                 48.703
    56.   (29) SIDORCHUK, Emma   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                  48.605
    57.   (58) WICKHAM-CROSS, Haley   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)                           48.539
    58.   (55) THOMAS, Emma   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)                                   48.257
    59.   (31) FODER, Sophia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                               48.216
    60.   (12) EMES, Micheala   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                              48.200
    61.   (46) HOLT, Brooklyn   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                   47.985
    62.   (21) GUNN, Madison   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     47.669
    63.   (73) STORROW, Claire   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                    47.487
    64.   (27) GENTEK, Maysn   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                               47.433
    65.   (52) ALLENSON, Emma   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                   47.420
    66.   (37) YOCKEY, Khyler   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)                                 47.308
    67.   (34) YAZOVA, Yulia   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                    47.252
    68.   (44A) ASHFORD, Hayley   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                            47.233
    69.   (77) HYGAARD, Ruscita   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                 47.153
    70.   (23) MICIAK, Irys   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                            46.673
    71.   (50) MESSMER, Danae   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)                                 46.020
    72.   (32) SEHGAL, Anjali   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    45.637
    73.   (75) MARSHALL, Paris   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                             45.456
    74.   (19) MACMILLAN, Jillian   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                 44.696
SCR 75.   (36) ROBERTSON, Maira   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                    0.000
SCR 75.   (6) VARSANYI, Aya   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                                 0.000
SCR 75.   (42) BRUDNYI, Sherry   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                 0.000
SCR 75.   (74) OLMEDO, Kamilla   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    0.000

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 4/13/2013 3:27:40 PM
Page: 2Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Alberta



Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  

Kinsmen Sport Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11-12 Solo Finals
Wildrose Classic 2013

    1.    (8) NEELY, Ava   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        57.117
    2.    (6) HALFORD, Claire   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    56.616
    3.    (5) HOFFMAN, Teah   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                     55.467
    4.    (3) COLLINS, Ashley   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                   53.916
    5.    (1) SIZOV, Veronica   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    53.883
    6.    (9) PIEPER, Asia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                   53.767
    7.    (4) GRENKE, Abigail   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                         52.233
    8.    (11) MEVEL, Madelaine   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)              52.217
    9.    (10) POTTER, Chloe   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                    51.900
    10.   (2) HOLT, Brooklyn   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                   51.050
    11.   (7) VAN HERWAARDEN, Tessa   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                   49.300
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championship

Kinsmen Sport Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11-12 Solo Finals Championship
Wildrose Classic 2013

    1.    (8) NEELY, Ava   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                        57.117   60.627   58.872
    2.    (6) HALFORD, Claire   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    56.616   57.235   56.925
    3.    (5) HOFFMAN, Teah   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                     55.467   55.004   55.236
    4.    (9) PIEPER, Asia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                   53.767   54.260   54.014
    5.    (3) COLLINS, Ashley   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                   53.916   52.903   53.410
    6.    (4) GRENKE, Abigail   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                         52.233   54.397   53.315
    7.    (10) POTTER, Chloe   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                    51.900   54.651   53.276
    8.    (1) SIZOV, Veronica   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    53.883   50.733   52.308
    9.    (11) MEVEL, Madelaine   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)              52.217   52.068   52.142
    10.   (2) HOLT, Brooklyn   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                   51.050   47.985   49.517
    11.   (7) VAN HERWAARDEN, Tessa   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                   49.300   48.869   49.084
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  

Kinsmen Sport Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11-12 Duet Finals
Wildrose Classic 2013

    1.    (10) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      57.216
               AUJLA, Sunawer / LAPOINTE, Chantelle

    2.    (2) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                       55.834
               ASSEN, Kennedy / NEELY, Ava

    3.    (8) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                        54.416
               MOZILL, Megan / SWEET, Maiya

    4.    (1) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                         54.400
               FREEMAN, Mya / MCMURRAY, Kyra L.

    5.    (11) AURORA SYNCHRO                                          53.517
               KING, Adyson / NOBERT, Megan

    6.    (7) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                       53.416
               EYKELBOSH, Naomi / POTTER, Chloe

    7.    (4) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                        53.167
               BIRDSELL, Rosalyn / SPIVAK, Chantell

    8.    (6) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                       53.000
               BAKER, Brooklyn / BOJAKLI, Jaimee

    9.    (5) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                    52.400
               KOLESNIKOVA, Nadia / SIZENOVA, Anastasia

    10.   (3) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                      49.850
               KUNTSCHER, Christine / LUSH, Mary

    11.   (9) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                       49.750
               JERMYN, Sarah / MCCOUBREY, Molly

    12.   (12) BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                   48.750
               THOMAS, Emma / WICKHAM-CROSS, Haley
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Kinsmen Sport Centre                                    Edmonton, Alberta 2013-04-13 -->2013-04-14

Code Rank Team Rouinte Figures Championship

1. (2) CALGARY=AQUABELLES 55.834 60.520 58.177

====ASSEN,=Kennedy=/=NEELY,=Ava

2. (10) CALGARY=AQUABELLES 57.216 56.424 56.820

====AUJLA,=Sunawer=/=LAPOINTE,=Chantelle

3. (1) RED=DEER=SYNCHRO 54.400 55.764 55.082

====FREEMAN,=Mya=/=MCMURRAY,=Kyra=L.

4. (8) KILLARNEY=SYNCHRO 54.416 54.912 54.664

====MOZILL,=Megan=/=SWEET,=Maiya

5. (11) AURORA=SYNCHRO 53.517 55.758 54.638

====KING,=Adyson=/=NOBERT,=Megan

6. (4) KILLARNEY=SYNCHRO 53.167 56.046 54.607

====BIRDSELL,=Rosalyn=/=SPIVAK,=Chantell

7. (6) CALGARY=AQUABELLES 53.000 54.981 53.990

====BAKER,=Brooklyn=/=BOJAKLI,=Jaimee

8. (7) C.W.C=SEA=SPRTIES 53.416 52.306 52.861

====EYKELBOSH,=Naomi=/=POTTER,=Chloe

9. (5) CALGARY=ELITE=SYNCHRO 52.400 51.516 51.958

====KOLESNIKOVA,=Nadia=/=SIZENOVA,=Anastasia

10. (9) C.W.C.=SEA=SPRTIES 49.750 50.832 50.291

====JERMYN,=Sarah=/=MCCOUBREY,=Molly

11. (3) STRATHCONA=SYNATICS 49.850 50.485 50.168

====KUNTSCHER,=Christine=/=LUSH,=Mary

12. (12) BORDER=CITY=STINGRAYS 48.750 48.398 48.574

====THOMAS,=Emma=/=WICKHAM]CROSS,=Haley

Age Group 11-12 Duet Finals Championship
Wildrose Classic 2013



Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  

Kinsmen Sport Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11-12 Team Finals
Wildrose Classic 2013

    1.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                       60.667
    2.    (5) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                       58.950
    3.    (1) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                    56.617
    4.    (2) AURORA SYNCHRO                                           55.217
    5.    (8) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                        55.150
    6.    (4) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                       54.683
    7.    (9) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                       53.017
    8.    (6) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                      52.566
    9.    (3) LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                                 51.683
    10.   (10) BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                   50.900
    11.   (12) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       50.800
    12.   (11) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            48.483
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championship

Kinsmen Sport Centre Edmonton, Alberta 2013-04-13 --> 2013-04-14

Age Group 11-12 Team Finals Championship
Wildrose Classic 2013

    1.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                       60.667   58.409   59.538
    2.    (5) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                       58.950   54.453   56.702
    3.    (1) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                    56.617   53.102   54.860
    4.    (8) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                        55.150   53.342   54.246
    5.    (2) AURORA SYNCHRO                                           55.217   53.248   54.233
    6.    (4) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                       54.683   51.831   53.257
    7.    (9) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                       53.017   49.613   51.315
    8.    (6) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                      52.566   48.511   50.538
    9.    (3) LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                                 51.683   48.083   49.883
    10.   (10) BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                   50.900   48.523   49.712
    11.   (11) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            48.483   49.278   48.881
    12.   (12) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       50.800   40.362   45.581
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